
LOT 1 MEADOW WEST ESTATES UNR:
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
40 FT TO INTERS W R/W CR-131 & S

BOCK ANDREW A
464 SW GALILEE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-17-09465-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31517.010 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

01/25/2024 jerry 5.92 41,440 0 0 41,440

STANDARD
3

95,580
9,100
41,440

146,120
68,181
77,939

HX HB 51,411
26,528

146,120
0

146,120

1164/0682 12/19/2008 WD Q I 01 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & CAMIE JACOB

ANDREW A BOCK

0944/0999 1/11/2002 WD Q V 24,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT W ROGERS

MICHAEL & CAMIE JAC
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000048654 Roof Replacement 9,500 11/14/2023

2011HX Base Yr

464 SW GALILEE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,568 117.9000 110.83 173,781 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 95,580

1,568 1,568 95,580

BAS= W56 S28 E56 N28$.

BAS

56

28

56

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.92 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 10,000.00 7,000.00 41,440


